
THE FALL GUY [PG] 126mins
Fri 26 Apr | 7:00 pm 

Sun 28 Apr | 1:30 pm 
Wed 1 May | 7:00 pm 
Fri 3 May | 7:00 pm 

Fri 10 May | 4:00 pm 
Wed 29 May | 7:00 pm 

  
SPY X FAMILY CODE: WHITE [PG] 110mins

DUBBED VERSION - ENGLISH
Sun 28 Apr | 10:30 am | Dubbed 
Sat 18 May | 4:00 pm | Dubbed 

  
SPY X FAMILY CODE: White [PG] 110mins

SUBTITLED VERSION - JAPANESE
Wed 8 May | 7:00 pm | Subtitles 

Wed 15 May | 4:00 pm | Subtitles 
  

OPPENHEIMER [MA15+] 180mins
Wed 8 May | 3:30 pm 

Sun 16 Jun | 12:45 pm 
Wed 22 May | 3:30 pm | OCAP 

  
CHALLENGERS [CTC] 130mins

Fri 10 May | 7:00 pm 
Wed 5 Jun | 4:00 pm 

Wed 12 Jun | 1:00 pm 

CIVIL WAR [MA15+] 109mins
Sat 11 May | 7:00 pm 
Fri 24 May | 7:00 pm 
Wed 5 Jun | 7:00 pm 

Wed 19 Jun | 4:00 pm | OCAP 
  

WICKED LITTLE LETTERS [MA15+] 100mins 
Fri 17 May | 4:00 pm | OCAP 

Sun 19 May | 10:30 am 
Sat 25 May | 4:00 pm 

Fri 7 Jun | 7:00 pm 
Wed 12 Jun | 7:00 pm 

ANATOMY OF A FALL [MA15+] 152mins 
French, German and English with Subtitles 

Sat 18 May | 7:00 pm | Subtitles

  FURIOSA: A MAD MAX SAGA [CTC] 140mins
Fri 24 May | 4:00 pm 
Sat 25 May | 7:00 pm 
Sun 26 May | 1:30 pm 
Wed 29 May | 1:00 pm 

Sun 9 Jun | 1:30 pm 
Wed 26 Jun | 4:00 pm 

  
THE GARFIELD MOVIE [PG] 90mins

Wed 5 Jun | 1:00 pm
Fri 7 Jun | 4:00 pm 
Sat 8 Jun | 4:00 pm 

Sun 9 Jun | 10:30 am 
Wed 12 Jun | 4:00 pm 
Fri 14 Jun | 4:00 pm 

Sun 16 Jun | 10:30 am 
Fri 21 Jun | 4:00 pm 

Sun 23 Jun | 10:30 am 
  

THE THREE MUSKETEERS: 
PART 1 D'ARTAGNAN [M] 121mins

French with Subtitles 
Wed 19 Jun | 1:00 pm | Subtitles 
Wed 26 Jun | 7:00 pm | Subtitles 
Fri 21 Jun | 7:00 pm | Subtitles 
Fri 28 Jun | 7:00 pm | Subtitles 

 
DESPICABLE ME 4 [PG] 100mins

Sun 23 Jun | 1:30 pm 
Wed 26 Jun | 1:00 pm 
Fri 28 Jun | 4:00 pm 

Sun 30 Jun | 10:30 am 

Please note: OCAP = Open caption for hearing impaired
subtitles. Listed session times may be subject to changes or
cancellations. For the most up-to-date information, scan the

QR code or visit our website:
www.basscoastculturalvenues.com

THE NUT FARM [PG] 91mins
Wed 17 Apr | 1:00 pm 
Sun 21 Apr | 10:30 am 
Wed 1 May | 4:00 pm 

Wed 22 May | 1:00 pm 
Sat 8 Jun | 7:00 pm 
Fri 14 Jun | 7:00 pm 

LA CHIMERA [M] 133mins
Italian with Subtitles 

Fri 19 Apr | 4:00 pm | Subtitles   

CABRINI [M] 145mins
Fri 19 Apr | 7:00 pm 

Wed 24 Apr | 4:00 pm 
Wed 1 May | 1:00 pm  

GHOSTBUSTERS:
FROZEN EMPIRE [PG] 115mins

Sat 20 Apr | 7:00 pm 
Fri 26 Apr | 4:00 pm 
Sat 4 May | 4:00 pm 

Sat 11 May | 4:00 pm 
Fri 17 May | 7:00 pm 

Sun 26 May | 10:30 am 
  

ROBOT DREAMS [PG] 101mins
Sat 20 Apr | 4:00 pm 

Wed 24 Apr | 1:00 pm 
Fri 3 May | 4:00 pm 

Wed 8 May | 1:00 pm 
Sun 19 May | 1:30 pm 

 
JODOROWSKY'S DUNE [M] 90mins 

Sun 21 Apr | 1:30 pm 
Wed 22 May | 7:00 pm 

 PERFECT DAYS [PG] 125mins 
Japanese with Subtitles 

Wed 24 Apr | 7:00 pm | Subtitles 
Sat 4 May | 7:00 pm | Subtitles 

Wed 15 May | 1:00 pm | Subtitles 
Wed 29 May | 4:00 pm | Subtitles 

Term 2 Session Times
Berninneit Cinema

91—97 Thompson Ave 
Cowes VIC 3922 
www.basscoastculturalvenues.com

https://www.trybooking.com/CQSTG
https://www.trybooking.com/CQSTZ
https://www.trybooking.com/CQSTZ
https://www.trybooking.com/CQSUE
https://www.trybooking.com/CQSUE
https://www.trybooking.com/CQXJV
https://www.trybooking.com/CQXLD
https://www.trybooking.com/CQXLQ
https://www.trybooking.com/CQXNQ
https://www.trybooking.com/CQRJP
https://www.trybooking.com/CQRJP
https://www.trybooking.com/CQYLA
https://www.trybooking.com/CQYLA
https://www.trybooking.com/CQYNM
https://www.trybooking.com/CQZXD
https://www.trybooking.com/CQZXD
https://www.trybooking.com/CQZXD
https://www.trybooking.com/CQZYK
http://www.basscoastculturalvenues.com/
https://www.trybooking.com/CQEKR
https://www.trybooking.com/CQSPL
https://www.trybooking.com/CQSQN
https://www.trybooking.com/CQSOT
https://www.trybooking.com/CQSOT
https://www.trybooking.com/CQSRD
https://www.trybooking.com/CQRMH
https://www.trybooking.com/CQSPV
https://www.trybooking.com/CQSPV
http://www.basscoastculturalvenues.com/berninneit-cinema

